HUBERLAB. AG
Industriestrasse 123
4147 Aesch
T 061 717 99 77
F 061 711 93 42
Tissue Microarray (TMA) is a technique enabling tissues from many donor blocks
to be arrayed on a single slide. The array mold is specifically designed to be
simple, easy to use and inexpensive. Tissues can be analyzed in the same
conditions enhancing the efficiency of the research.
The Simport® T-Sue™ array molds will allow you to perform TMAs faster
while giving excellent results. By using array molds, you can process up to 170
specimens onto one single slide in very little time.
•  View many different samples on the same slide
•  Process up to 170 specimens onto one slide
•  Easily stored in a drawer
•  Can be reused hundreds of times without losing its flexibility
•  Withstands temperatures from   -100 °C to +250 °C
M473
T-SueTM Microarray Molds
Molds made of silicone
M473-170
  Array Mold Core
 Cat. #  Cores Ø (mm) Qty/Pk
M473-15 15 4 1
M473-24 24 2 1
M473-36 36 3 1
M473-60 60 2 1
M473-72 72 1.5 1
M473-150 150 1.5 1
M473-170 170 1 1
Each kit includes ONE T-Sue™ array mold and FOUR punch needles with stylet allowing easy removal
of tissue cores for insertion. See how-to-use instructions.
M473-60
M473-36

• Effortless ejection of core specimens
• Punches are packed in safe, tamper-evident zip-lock resealable bags
Blocks made of paraffin
Cassettes made of acetal
Simport® offers a series of precast T-Sue™ Microarray paraffin blocks for
constructing tissue arrays without the need of specialized equipment.
With a T-Sue™ Microarray Paraffin Block Kit, one can construct a tissue array
block in minutes, simply by punching the donor tissue cores and inserting them
into the pre-made paraffin recipient block. It’s easy, fast and no specific technical
training or experience is needed.
It is the easiest, most convenient and less expensive kit available for constructing
paraffin tissue microarrays. How-to-use Instructions are included. When using a
Precast T-Sue™ Microarray Paraffin Block Kit, follow instructions, starting at no. 8.
  Paraffin Block Core
  Cat. # Cores Ø (mm) Qty/Cs
M473-15PC 15 4 6
M473-24PC 24 2 6
M473-36PC 36 3 6
M473-60PC 60 2 6
M473-72PC 72 1.5 6
M473-150PC 150 1.5 6
M473-170PC 170 1 6
Each T-Sue™ Microarray Paraffin Block Kit contains SIX precast paraffin recipient
blocks and TWO punch needles with stylet.
M473PC
Precast T-SueTM
Paraffin Blocks
  Punch Needles Color
 Cat. #  Ø (mm) Code  Qty/Pk
M473-P10MA 1 Magenta  4
M473-P15Y 1.5 Yellow  4
M473-P20R 2 Red  4
M473-P30P 3 Pink  4
M473-P40B 4 Blue  4
• Molds made of silicone